

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Vegantics UK 100g	x	5060442410237	15060442410234	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



## FREEDOM MALLOS VEGANTICS



### Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 8 servings.		
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>3 pieces (21g)</b>	<b>% Daily Value</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>		
<b>Calories</b>	<b>68</b>	
<b>Per 100g</b>		
<b>Total Fat</b>	<b>0.5g</b>	<b>10</b>
Saturated Fat	0.1g	5
Transfat	<0.1g	
<b>Salt</b>	<b>.05g</b>	<b>7</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	<b>79g</b>	<b>13</b>
Dietary Fibre	<0.5g	14
Total Sugars	71g	
Including added sugars		20
<b>Protein</b>	<b>0.1g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Vitamin D	0mg	
Potassium	16mg	0%
Calcium	1mg	0
Iron	0mg	
<b>Shelf Life</b>	<b>15m</b>	
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron		

**INGREDIENTS:** Sugar beet, glucose-fructose syrup water, maize starch, dextrose, gelling agent: red beetroot, carrageenan, hydrolyzed rice protein, natural vanilla flavouring.

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS:** Large Plant Based Vanilla Pink & White BBQ Marshmallows

**ALLERGY ADVICE:** For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

**STORAGE CONDITIONS:** Store in a cool, dry place.

**ADDRESS:** Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

100g

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)

Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)

Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

**This product is free from the following allergens:**



**This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:**



Pioneers & Innovators Since 2008 – Retail & Foodservice/Inclusion/Decoration – Confectionery with a Difference...

www.freedommallows.com | europe@freedomconfectionery.com | usa@freedomconfectionery.com

GMT:+44 330 002 0990 | Pacific: +1 201 893 6150